
ISSUE ID: 2014/F/12 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
26-MAR-2014 AND 01-APR-2014





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 26-MAR-2014 AND 01-APR-2014

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 02nd April 2014

42677

75014

131603

233358

243096

262953

275599

310436

327562

401297

405359

412684

428609

429397

441649

455504

461533

472539

478394

486735

488079

489626

491995

492170

492788

492916

495976

496978

497158

501865

503328

506702

508487

508983

511476

511622

516089

519154

519208

521470

530371

533710

537077

537175

538221

539044

539224

539249

539390

540421

540537

540802

541086

541117

01/04/2014

27/03/2014

31/03/2014

27/03/2014

01/04/2014

27/03/2014

01/04/2014

27/03/2014

31/03/2014

27/03/2014

31/03/2014

27/03/2014

27/03/2014

27/03/2014

26/03/2014

31/03/2014

27/03/2014

27/03/2014

26/03/2014

01/04/2014

31/03/2014

31/03/2014

01/04/2014

27/03/2014

27/03/2014

27/03/2014

27/03/2014

01/04/2014

27/03/2014

31/03/2014

31/03/2014

01/04/2014

01/04/2014

01/04/2014

01/04/2014

01/04/2014

27/03/2014

01/04/2014

31/03/2014

01/04/2014

27/03/2014

31/03/2014

27/03/2014

01/04/2014

01/04/2014

01/04/2014

27/03/2014

01/04/2014

27/03/2014

31/03/2014

01/04/2014

31/03/2014

31/03/2014

26/03/2014

BROGAN'S BAKERY LIMITED Changed To WEST - 
BAKE GLENAMADDY LIMITED
KILLARNEY PLASTICS Changed To TRICEL 
(KILLARNEY)
M. & J. GLEESON (HOLDINGS) LIMITED Changed To 
HARVEST GATHERING HOLDINGS LIMITED
KELLEHER ELECTRONICS LIMITED Changed To 
INDIGO TELECOM SYSTEMS LIMITED
D WALSH AND SONS MANUFACTURING LIMITED 
Changed To INACTIVE COMPANY 100 LIMITED
TOM TREACY (WESTPORT) LIMITED Changed To 
TOM TREACY HOLDINGS LIMITED
NIALL MULCAHY PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed To 
MUNSTER PRECAST CONCRETE PRODUCTS 
LIMITED
VALERO FUELS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
HIGHWAY RETAIL LIMITED
SMART TELECOM HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
VIATEL IRELAND LIMITED
NOBLE COLLEGE DUBLIN LIMITED Changed To 
DUBLIN COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SENTINEL INVESTMENTS (SHANNON) LIMITED 
Changed To SENTINEL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS 
LIMITED
QEF GLOBAL LIMITED Changed To SUPPLY 
TECHNOLOGIES (IRLG) LIMITED
SIAC BALDONNELL LIMITED Changed To ROTAGO 
BALDONNELL LIMITED
SIAC PROPERTY RENTALS LIMITED Changed To 
BENTOBA PROPERTY RENTALS LIMITED
JOHIM GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To WAVERTON 
GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
NAUTICA PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To LAGOM 
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
NETELEK RENEWABLES LIMITED Changed To OLIVE
FACTORY LIMITED
MERET HEALTHCARE (GREYSTONES) LIMITED 
Changed To TRIMBOR LIMITED
EMMET & MARKET LIMITED Changed To QUIZNOS 
IRELAND LIMITED
MAAMS CROSSING LIMITED Changed To HELEN 
FILMS LIMITED
MJ POROS LIMITED Changed To RSM INNOVATION 
LIMITED
CHEAP HOTELS LIMITED Changed To EXPERT 
DIGITAL MARKETING LIMITED
FERGAL CROWLEY AGRICULTURAL CONTRACTING 
LIMITED Changed To FERGAL CROWLEY LIMITED
CUNNINGFOX LIMITED Changed To CREDFELD 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EDWARD GORDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed
To CAP STRATEGIES LIMITED
WHW ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
Changed To WHW BAKERIES
GRAND PARADE OFFICE CENTRE LIMITED Changed
To THE CHASE SANDYFORD BUSINESS CENTRE 
LIMITED
ISKO MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To LOMBO 
PROMOTION LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL KCD PROPERTY ADVISERS 
LIMITED Changed To MOTORING LIFE MAGAZINE 
LIMITED
ROYAL FLIGHT LIMITED Changed To BLUE 
CONNECT LIMITED
ONEILLCO LIMITED Changed To ONE BOX VISION 
LIMITED
SCARTEEN MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED Changed To 
R CLARKE FINANCIAL BROKER LIMITED
HASSLEFREE  GOLF LIMITED Changed To 
HASSLEFREE WEB SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LOFTUS O' DWYER LIMITED Changed To LOFTUS 
DEMOLITION AND RECYCLING LIMITED
MARLIN SOFTWARE LIMITED Changed To MARLIN 
HOTEL CONSULTING LIMITED
COGNITO BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 
Changed To CBD CAPITAL LIMITED
MAINSTAY MEDICAL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
MAINSTAY MEDICAL LIMITED
CASTLEROSS RETIREMENT VILLAGE 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To 
TULLYVARAGH VILLAGE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED
THE FIRM EDUCATION LIMITED Changed To 
CORPORATE COACHING AND DEVELOPMENT 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
EDWARTON LIMITED Changed To MANGO APPS 
LIMITED
MEX 2 GO LIMITED Changed To LANDSCAPING 
MASTER LIMITED
PAYMARK AUTOTRADER LIMITED Changed To 
PAYMARK LIMITED
LUESLAND LIMITED Changed To PLATFORM CAPITAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED
APHYLLUM LIMITED Changed To INTREXON 
TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND LIMITED
O BRIEN QUALITY BUILDING CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED Changed To RJ O BRIEN BUILDING 
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
TOWER PHARMACY INVESTMENTS CORP LIMITED 
Changed To TPI CORP LIMITED
OSMASTON LIMITED Changed To MARKETPLACE 
MERCHANT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ARETTA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
ACTINS LIMITED
TRICEL (KILLARNEY) Changed To KILLARNEY 
PLASTICS
LAMBAK LIMITED Changed To GEO-COASTAL 
ENGINEERING LIMITED
QUITO MARKETING LIMITED Changed To AMI CLIENT
SERVICES LIMITED
CREEKGLADE LIMITED Changed To NIALL LINEHAN 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GLOHAR LIMITED Changed To SMARTBEAR 
(IRELAND) LIMITED
BREHNSHA FARMS LIMITED Changed To 
BREANSHA FARMS LIMITED


