



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/F/12

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

26-MAR-2014 AND 01-APR-2014

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 26-MAR-2014 AND 01-APR-2014

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
42677	BROGAN'S BAKERY LIMITED Changed To WEST - BAKE GLENAMADDY LIMITED	01/04/2014	508983	LOFTUS O' DWYER LIMITED Changed To LOFTUS DEMOLITION AND RECYCLING LIMITED	01/04/2014
75014	KILLARNEY PLASTICS Changed To TRICEL (KILLARNEY)	27/03/2014	511476	MARLIN SOFTWARE LIMITED Changed To MARLIN HOTEL CONSULTING LIMITED	01/04/2014
131603	M. & J. GLEESON (HOLDINGS) LIMITED Changed TO HARVEST GATHERING HOLDINGS LIMITED	31/03/2014	511622	COGNITO BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED Changed To CBD CAPITAL LIMITED	01/04/2014
233358	KELLEHER ELECTRONICS LIMITED Changed TO INDIGO TELECOM SYSTEMS LIMITED	27/03/2014	516089	MAINSTAY MEDICAL IRELAND LIMITED Changed TO MAINSTAY MEDICAL LIMITED	27/03/2014
243096	DWALSH AND SONS MANUFACTURING LIMITED Changed To INACTIVE COMPANY 100 LIMITED	01/04/2014	519154	CASTLEROSS RETIREMENT VILLAGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To	01/04/2014
262953	TOM TREACY (WESTPORT) LIMITED Changed TO TOM TREACY HOLDINGS LIMITED	27/03/2014		TULLYVARAGH VILLAGE OWNERS' MANÄGEMEN' COMPANY LIMITED	Г
275599	NIALL MULCAHY PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed TO MUNSTER PRECAST CONCRETE PRODUCTS LIMITED	01/04/2014	519208	THE FIRM EDUCATION LIMITED Changed TO CORPORATE COACHING AND DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	31/03/2014
310436	VALERO FUELS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To HIGHWAY RETAIL LIMITED	27/03/2014	521470	EDWARTON LIMITED Changed To MANGO APPS LIMITED	01/04/2014
327562	SMART TELECOM HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed TO VIATEL IRELAND LIMITED	31/03/2014	530371	MEX 2 GO LIMITED Changed To LANDSCAPING MASTER LIMITED	27/03/2014
401297	NOBLE COLLEGE DUBLIN LIMITED Changed TO DUBLIN COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT LIMITED	27/03/2014	533710	PAYMARK AUTOTRADER LIMITED Changed To PAYMARK LIMITED	31/03/2014
405359	SENTINEL INVESTMENTS (SHANNON) LIMITED Changed To SENTINEL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS	31/03/2014	537077	LUESLAND LIMITED Changed To PLATFORM CAPIT HOLDINGS LIMITED	
412684	QEF GLOBAL LIMITED Changed To SUPPLY	27/03/2014	537175	APHYLLUM LIMITED Changed To INTREXON TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND LIMITED	01/04/2014
428609	TECHNOLOGIES (IRLG) LIMITED SIAC BALDONNELL LIMITED Changed To ROTAGO BALDONNELL LIMITED	27/03/2014	538221	O BRIEN QUALITY BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED Changed TO RJ O BRIEN BUILDING	01/04/2014
429397	SIAC PROPERTY RENTALS LIMITED Changed TO BENTOBA PROPERTY RENTALS LIMITED	27/03/2014	539044	CONTRACTORS LIMITED TOWER PHARMACY INVESTMENTS CORP LIMITED Changed To TPI CORP LIMITED	01/04/2014
441649	JOHIM GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To WAVERTON	26/03/2014	539224	OSMASTON LIMITED Changed To MARKETPLACE MERCHANT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	27/03/2014
	GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY		539249	ARETTA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO ACTINS LIMITED	01/04/2014
455504	NAUTICA PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To LAGOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED		539390	TRICEL (KILLARNEY) Changed To KILLARNEY PLASTICS	27/03/2014
461533	NETELEK RENEWABLES LIMITED Changed To OLIVE FACTORY LIMITED		540421	LAMBAK LIMITED Changed To GEO-COASTAL ENGINEERING LIMITED	31/03/2014
472539	MERET HEALTHCARE (GREYSTONES) LIMITED Changed To TRIMBOR LIMITED	27/03/2014	540537	QUITO MARKETING LIMITED Changed To AMI CLIEN SERVICES LIMITED	T 01/04/2014
478394	EMMET & MARKET LIMITED Changed To QUIZNOS IRELAND LIMITED		540802	CREEKGLADE LIMITED Changed To NIALL LINEHAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	31/03/2014
486735	MAAMS CROSSING LIMITED Changed To HELEN FILMS LIMITED	01/04/2014	541086	GLOHAR LIMITED Changed To SMARTBEAR (IRELAND) LIMITED	31/03/2014
488079	MJ POROS LIMITED Changed To RSM INNOVATION LIMITED		541117	BREHNSHA FARMS LIMITED Changed To BREANSHA FARMS LIMITED	26/03/2014
489626	CHEAP HOTELS LIMITED Changed To EXPERT DIGITAL MARKETING LIMITED	31/03/2014			
491995	FERGAL CROWLEY AGRICULTURAL CONTRACTING LIMITED Changed To FERGAL CROWLEY LIMITED				
492170 492788	CUNNINGFOX LIMITED Changed To CREDFELD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED EDWARD GORDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED Change	27/03/2014			
492766	To CAP STRATEGIES LIMITED WHW ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT SERVICES	27/03/2014			
495976	Changed To WHW BAKERIES GRAND PARADE OFFICE CENTRE LIMITED Change				
400070	TO THE CHASE SANDYFORD BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	01/04/0014			
496978	ISKO MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To LOMBO PROMOTION LIMITED INTERNATIONAL KCD DRODERTY ADVISERS				
497158	INTERNATIONAL KCD PROPERTY ADVISERS LIMITED Changed To MOTORING LIFE MAGAZINE LIMITED	27/03/2014			
501865	ROYAL FLIGHT LIMITED Changed To BLUE CONNECT LIMITED	31/03/2014			
503328	ONEILLCO LIMITED Changed To ONE BOX VISION LIMITED	31/03/2014			
506702	SCARTEEN MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED Changed To R CLARKE FINANCIAL BROKER LIMITED	01/04/2014			
508487	HASSLEFREE GOLF LIMITED Changed TO HASSLEFREE WEB SOLUTIONS LIMITED	01/04/2014			